
AMERICA’S FIRST  DANCE TEAM NATIONALS. . .  S INCE 1967

3050 BRISTOL ST, COSTA MESA, CA92626

D A N C E  T E A M
N A T I O N A L S

3 / 2 7  -  3 / 2 9

HOTEL RESERVATIONS
CALL 1-800-445-8667 AND USE CODE “MDDTUSA”  TO RECEIVE SPECIAL GROUP RATE



FRIDAY 3-27
SOLO TITLE CONTESTANTS ONLY
REGISTRATION/ORIENTATION/BRUNCH
SOLO TITLE SPOTLIGHT & INTERVIEW
SOLO TITLE PIZZA PARTY/DJ 

SATURDAY 3-28
SOLO TITLE ROUTINES (MR.  DANCE & MISS TEEN)
GRADE LEVEL SOLOS
IMPROV SOLOS
DUET/TRIO
OFFICER/ MINI  OPEN
SMALL TEAM DIVISIONS 
AWARDS 
“TRIPLE THREAT” MASTER CLASS DANCE
WORKSHOP (OPEN TO PUBLIC)
FINALS “OPENING NUMBER” REHEARSAL

     (SOLO TITLE CONTESTANTS ONLY)
*NEW*  COACHES/DIRECTORS RECEPTION  

SUNDAY – 3-29
MISS SOLO TITLE ROUTINES 
MEDIUM/LARGE TEAM DIVISIONS
GRAND FINALS (SEE BELOW)

N A T I O N A L S
T E N T A T I V E  S C H E D U L E

* G R A N D  F I N A L S *

MISS DANCE TEAM FINALISTS FIGHT FOR THE CROWN

TOP TEAMS BATTLE FOR THE U.S.  GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

ENCORE PERFORMANCES BY JUDGES’  FAVORITES

ANNOUNCEMENT OF TEAM U.S.A.  FOR WORLDS IN JAPAN

FINAL AWARDS CEREMONY AND SPECIAL RECOGNITION

NIGHT  SHOW AND TEAM AWARDS















PARTICIPANT REGISTRATION 
DANCER REGISTRATION FEE lREQUIREDl $ 30/EACH 

TEAM DIVISIONS SOLO DIVISIONS 
DUET/TRIO 
MINI OPEN/OFFICER 
SMALL ROUTINE 
MEDIUM ROUTINE 
LARGE ROUTINE 

$ 90 IMPROV SOLO 
$100 GRADE LEVEL SOLO [BEST OF USAl 
$125 SOLO TITLE: MISS TEEN DANCE TEAM USA [AGE 13-151* 
$150 SOLO TITLE: MR. DANCE USA [AGE 16-191* 
$175 SOLO TITLE: MISS DANCE TEAM USA [AGE 16-191* 

SOLO TITLE: MISS DANCE TEAM USA-INTERNATIONAL** 
* Triple Threat Master Class Workshop is automatically included for contestants competing in solo title divisions

S 40 
S100 
$175 
$175 
$200 
$225 

** Miss Dance Team USA-International contestants simultaneously compete for both the national and international
championship titles! Their scores automatically roll over to the Miss International division, where they compete for a 
world championship alongside solos from other countries (judged by an international panel). Soloists advancing to the 
Top 10 during Grand Finals can improve their scores, but all contestants in the division remain eligible for final 
placement in the Miss Dance Team International division. Full rules are on our website! 

ADD-ONS GENERAL ADMISSION & SEATING PRICES 
TRIPLE THREAT 
MASTER CLASS WORKSHOP $ 40 

EVENT T-SHIRT S 25 
EVENT LONGSLEEVE T-SHIRT S 30 

FRIDAY
SATURDAY 
SUNDAY 
3-DAY SPECTATOR WRISTBAND (SAVE $5)
2-DAY SPECTATOR WRISTBAND (SAVE $5)

checks OR school/booster checks. 

$10
$20
$25
$50
$40




